

66 SBD/2020-21/MMSK

Goliya Tola (Ashad Hare) Ho Auraa

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

DIVISION

Baysi

SUB-DIVISION

Baysa

1536

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ashad Hare

This is to certify that this MB
contains 100 computerized printed
pages that have been issued to
Asst. Engineer RWD (W) Subdivin.
Baisi for the work cont. of
road from Goliyatola (Ashad
thaur) to Aurain Block -
Baisi.


18/10/22
**EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RWD WORKS DIVISION BAISI**


Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

Baisi

DIVISION

Baisa.

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1536

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

184 years maintenance.

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w. Galiya tola (Crushed House) to Purua.					
Agency - Ashique Equad.					
AS. NO - 66SBD/2020-21					
D.O.A - 22-09-2020					
D.O.C - 21-06-2021					
Actual date of comp - 22-02-2024.					

Record Entry

① Restoration of Raincult Borms/with Soil medium

$$2 \times 5.00 \times 1.25 \times 0.300 = 3.75 \text{ M}^3$$

$$2 \times 6.00 \times 1.25 \times 0.300 = 4.50 \text{ M}^3$$

$$2 \times 4.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 2.64 \text{ M}^3$$

$$2 \times 10.50 \times 1.25 \times 0.300 = 7.56 \text{ M}^3$$

$$= 18.45 \text{ M}^3$$

② Making up of Borms/Shoulder

Stripping excess Soil.

$$2 \times 10.00 \times 1.25 = 25.00 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 15.00 \times 1.25 = 37.50 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 8.50 \times 1.25 = 21.25 \text{ M}^2$$

$$= 83.75 \text{ M}^2$$

③/④ patch repave over Bituminous

Surface 20mm M.S.S.

$$2 \times 2.00 \times 0.90 = 3.60 \text{ M}^2$$

$$1 \times 6.00 \times 0.70 = 2.80 \text{ M}^2$$

$$1 \times 2.00 \times 0.60 = 1.20 \text{ M}^2$$

$$= 7.60 \text{ M}^2$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④/6 Maintenance of C/S work					
H.P. Culvert					1.00 NOS.
⑤/8 Maintenance of Road					
Signs					0.05 KM
⑥/9 Maintenance of 200m &					
KM Stone					0.06 KM
⑦/10 Cutting of branches					
of tree & shrubs					1.00 NOS.
⑧/10/15 Cutting of shrub from					
Roadway					4.00 NOS
⑨/11 White washing of C/S					
work & tree trunk:					
	1x2x6.20x1.40				= 19.84 M ²
	1x4x0.60x0.40				= 0.96 M ²
					= 20.80 M ²
20/10/25 AE					
Material Statement					
Clw					26.88 M ³
Bitumen S-90					14.47 kg
Cemulson PS-1					1.71 kg
Aggravat					0.43 M ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Restoration of Rainwater					
(Item 1 P. 36)					
18.45 M ³					
18.45 M ³	@ RS = 396.73 / M ³				7320.00
					4320.00
② Making up of Berms/Shoulder					
(Item 2 P. 36)					
83.75 M ²	@ RS = 59.66 / M ²				4997.00
③ Bituminous Surface 20mm M.S.S					
(Item 3 P. 36)					
7.62 M ²	@ RS = 217.47 / M ²				1657.00
④ Maint. of C/D work H.P Culvert					
(Item 4 P. 37)					
1.00 NOS	@ RS = 1130.67 / Piece				1131.00
⑤ Maint. of Road Signs					
(Item 5 P. 37)					
0.05 KM	@ RS = 1077.82 / KM				51.00
⑥ Maint. of 200m 8KM Stone					
(Item 6 P. 37)					
0.06 KM	@ RS = 571.47 / KM				33.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees Shrub					
(Item 7 P. 37)					
1.00 NOS	@ RS = 109.74 / piece				110.00
⑧ Cutting of Shrub from Roadway					
(Item 8 P. 37)					
4.00 NOS	@ RS = 6.73 / piece				27.00
⑨ White washing of C/D work					
(Item 9 P. 37)					
20.80 M ²	@ RS = 16.50 / M ²				343.00

RS = 12669.00

Continuation 15669.00

